
Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

C1 1 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö 6/4 2/2 5/5 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 38p 68

C1 2 Peter Bergetti FOK Borås 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/3 5/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 26p 67

C1 3 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 5/3 5/3 2/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 24p 64

C1 4 Anders Anderberg Mölndals SF 5/3 4/4 3/3 5/3 3/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 31p 62

C1 5 Joachim Nilsson Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 5/3 4/4 5/2 3/2 5/3 5/2 5/3 26p 61

C1 6 Claes Löfgren Sävsjö 4/3 3/3 5/5 4/2 4/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 28p 60

C1 7 anders widén Mölndals SF 5/2 4/3 4/4 4/3 4/2 4/3 6/3 5/3 17p 59

C1 8 Andres Blomfors Överby PK 2/2 3/2 5/4 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/2 5/4 23p 58

C1 9 Niklas Magnusson Härlanda PK 3/3 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/2 5/3 23p 56

C1 10 HÅKAN BERGLUND FOK Borås 3/2 4/3 3/3 5/3 3/2 5/3 6/3 4/3 19p 55

C1 11 Michael Herrmann Örgryte PK 6/4 2/1 1/1 5/3 4/2 5/3 5/2 5/4 23p 53

C1 12 Mikael Svennungsson Alingsås 3/3 3/2 2/2 4/1 3/2 2/2 5/2 0/0 2p 36



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

C2 1 Magnus Oskarsson Överby PK 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 39p 76 S

C2 2 Andreas Malmberg Mölndals SF 5/4 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 40p 74 B

C2 3 Bert Johansson Varbergs PK 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 74 B

C2 4 Henrik Lännerbo Mölndals SF 5/4 5/4 6/6 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 23p 74 B

C2 5 Villgot Englund Härlanda PK 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 22p 74 B

C2 6 Robert Sambar Mölndals SF 6/4 6/4 6/6 4/2 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/4 36p 72 B

C2 7 christian Johansson Volvo PK 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 36p 71

C2 8 Tobias Ekenstråle Härlanda PK 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/3 21p 71

C2 9 Stefan Björkbacke Telegrafverket PK 6/4 5/3 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 24p 70

C2 10 Erdogan Erdogdu Telegrafverket PK 5/3 5/4 5/5 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/4 21p 70

C2 11 alexander bogojevic Telegrafverket PK 6/4 6/4 6/6 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/2 4/3 14p 70

C2 12 Mikael Lundquist Härryda PSS 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 35p 69

C2 13 Martin Lamkén Mölndals SF 5/4 2/2 5/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 29p 68

C2 14 Andreas Eklund Mölndals SF 4/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 29p 68

C2 15 Ellis Tica Volvo PK 6/4 5/4 3/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 28p 66

C2 16 Andreas Eievik Mölndals SF 5/4 2/1 6/6 6/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 25p 66

C2 17 Johan Bengtsson Göteborgs PSSK 4/3 4/3 3/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 25p 65

C2 18 Jonas Pilhede Lerums JoSSK 4/3 5/4 3/3 5/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 25p 65

C2 19 Tobias Andersson Örgryte PK 6/4 5/3 3/3 6/3 5/3 1/1 6/3 6/4 22p 62

C2 20 Patrik Jansson Härryda PSS 6/4 2/2 3/3 4/2 3/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 29p 59

C2 21 Christer Beckman Göteborgs PSSK 5/1 4/2 4/2 6/1 6/3 6/3 6/3 4/2 26p 58

C2 22 Jonas Aronsson Säve PSK 6/3 2/1 5/5 3/2 4/2 3/2 6/3 6/4 22p 57

C2 23 Robert Cheng Mölndals SF 0/0 4/3 5/3 5/3 6/2 3/2 5/3 6/4 29p 54

C2 24 Lars Borchardt Härlanda PK 4/2 3/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 4/2 5/3 18p 54

C2 25 Anders Brodén Billesholm ekeby psk 5/4 2/2 4/3 6/3 0/0 5/3 6/3 5/3 12p 54

C2 26 Tero Naumanen Mölndals SF 5/2 2/2 3/3 2/1 1/1 5/3 5/2 5/3 9p 45



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

C3 1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 47p 78 S

C3 2 Linus Klingberg Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 45p 78 S

C3 3 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PF 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 78 S

C3 4 Anders Eriksson Mölndals SF 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 44p 76 S

C3 5 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 39p 76 S

C3 6 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 76 S

C3 7 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 32p 76 S

C3 8 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 5/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 29p 76 S

C3 9 Caj Wessand FOK Borås 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 34p 75 S

C3 10 Johan Falck Mölndals SF 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 31p 75 S

C3 11 Ken Tornängen FOK Borås 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 30p 75 S

C3 12 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 41p 74 B

C3 13 Daniel Fick Härlanda PK 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 74 B

C3 14 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm ekeby psk 5/4 6/4 6/6 5/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 74 B

C3 15 thomas Eriksson Mölndals SF 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 39p 73 B

C3 16 Morgan  Friberg FOK Borås 6/4 6/3 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 38p 73 B

C3 17 Henrik Nilsson Mölndals SF 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 34p 73 B

C3 18 Thomas Dannberg Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 4/2 6/6 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 38p 72 B

C3 19 Krister Persson FOK Borås 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 72 B

C3 20 Lars Regner Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 36p 72 B

C3 21 Peter Melin Telegrafverket PK 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 35p 72 B

C3 22 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK 6/4 6/4 3/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 34p 72 B

C3 23 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals SF 6/4 3/3 6/6 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 33p 72 B

C3 24 Constantin Bogdanffy Volvo PK 6/4 5/2 5/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 30p 72 B

C3 25 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 6/4 4/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 29p 72 B

C3 26 Michael Wehrend Mölndals SF 6/4 3/2 6/6 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 35p 71

C3 27 Navid Bagheri Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 4/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 22p 71

C3 28 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 4/3 5/3 6/5 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 33p 70

C3 29 Per Eriksson Härryda PSS 5/4 4/4 6/6 5/3 5/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 32p 70

C3 30 Gabor Buzsaky Sjoormens PK 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 2/2 23p 70

C3 31 Per  Hansson FOK Borås 5/4 5/4 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 4/3 5/4 31p 69

C3 32 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 5/3 5/3 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 37p 68

C3 33 Mats Hansson Överby PK 6/4 4/3 3/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 32p 68

C3 34 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 3/3 4/4 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 31p 68

C3 35 Håkan Höglind Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 24p 68

C3 36 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 5/3 5/4 3/3 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 43p 67

C3 37 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 5/4 5/4 4/4 5/3 5/3 4/2 6/3 5/4 29p 66

C3 38 Mattias Henrysson Mölndals SF 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 3/2 6/3 5/3 4/3 21p 66

C3 39 Tom Laakso Mölndals SF 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/3 0/0 6/3 6/3 6/4 19p 66

C3 40 Stefan Stening Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 1/1 14p 63



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

C3 41 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 3/2 6/3 5/4 4/2 4/3 4/3 5/3 6/4 27p 61



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

D1 1 Birgitta Ahlenius Göteborgs PSSK 4/3 5/3 2/2 3/2 4/3 3/2 4/3 3/2 14p 48

D1 2 Ana Ranogajec Mölndals SF 4/4 2/1 4/4 3/1 2/2 3/3 3/1 5/3 13p 45



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

D2 1 Susanne Johansson Härryda PSS 6/3 4/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/4 31p 69

D2 2 Camilla Knutsson Mölndals SF 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 2/2 3/2 4/1 6/4 25p 65

D2 3 Christina Samuelsson Mölndals SF 5/4 4/3 4/4 5/3 5/3 6/3 4/2 5/3 17p 63

D2 4 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt Göteborgs PSSK 5/4 2/1 3/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 3/3 16p 54

D2 5 Ulla-Maija Andersson Härlanda PK 4/3 2/1 1/1 5/3 4/2 4/3 4/2 6/4 21p 49

D2 6 Camilla Wallin Härlanda PK 3/2 1/1 3/3 3/1 2/1 3/1 6/1 2/2 12p 35



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

D3 1 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PF 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 39p 77 S

D3 2 Elza Kisic Vårgårda PSK 0/0 2/2 5/5 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 31p 57



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

VY 1 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 77 S

VY 2 Kent Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS... 4/3 6/3 6/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 27p 72 B

VY 3 Christer Svensson Härryda PSS 6/4 4/4 5/4 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 30p 71

VY 4 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF 3/2 6/4 5/5 5/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 29p 68

VY 5 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 4/2 6/4 5/5 4/2 4/3 5/3 6/3 5/4 28p 65

VY 6 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 0/0 4/3 5/5 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/4 30p 60

VY 7 Glenn Malmberg Mölndals SF 2/2 3/2 3/3 5/3 5/3 4/2 5/3 5/3 27p 53

VY 8 Barbro Wegerstam Göteborgs PSSK 4/3 2/2 2/2 3/2 6/2 4/2 6/3 3/2 20p 48



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

VÃ„ 1 Gunnar Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 6/4 5/3 6/6 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 36p 74 B

VÃ„ 2 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 6/4 4/2 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 33p 74 B

VÃ„ 3 Sven Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 29p 74 B

VÃ„ 4 Arne Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS... 6/4 5/4 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 73 B

VÃ„ 5 Lars T Andersson Mölndals SF 6/4 5/4 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 33p 73 B

VÃ„ 6 Torbjörn Lilja FOK Borås 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 28p 72 B

VÃ„ 7 Rolf Gårblad Varbergs PK 5/4 5/3 4/4 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 33p 70

VÃ„ 8 Björn Ljungberg Varbergs PK 4/3 5/4 3/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 28p 67

VÃ„ 9 Kjell G Dalesjö Mölndals SF 5/3 5/3 3/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 36p 66

VÃ„ 10 Blagoja Bogoevski Göteborgs PSSK 5/4 4/3 5/5 5/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 24p 66

VÃ„ 11 Sven Erik Rundberg Göteborgs PSSK 5/4 5/3 3/3 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 16p 64

VÃ„ 12 Janos Amosy FOK Borås 4/3 5/3 3/3 5/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 3/2 17p 58

VÃ„ 13 Birgitta Rundberg Volvo PK 5/4 5/3 1/1 5/2 4/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 27p 57

VÃ„ 14 Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK 5/3 6/3 2/2 4/2 4/3 4/2 4/1 4/3 19p 52



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

A1 1 Mikael Lundquist Härryda PSS 5/3 5/4 3/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 21p 66 B

A1 2 Niklas Magnusson Härlanda PK 3/2 4/3 3/3 4/3 4/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 26p 57

A1 3 Andres Blomfors Överby PK 3/3 4/2 4/4 5/3 3/2 6/3 4/3 4/4 20p 57

A1 4 Michael Herrmann Örgryte PK 4/4 2/2 3/3 6/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 4/3 23p 55

A1 5 Joachim Nilsson Göteborgs PSSK 3/2 3/3 3/3 4/1 4/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 19p 54

A1 6 Anders Anderberg Mölndals SF 2/2 2/2 4/4 3/2 2/1 4/3 5/3 5/4 21p 48

A1 7 Mikael Svennungsson Alingsås 3/3 2/2 0/0 6/2 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/2 20p 46

A1 8 Patrik Nordén Lerums JoSSK 1/1 1/1 3/3 4/2 3/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 15p 31

A1 9 Ferenc Gigler Härlanda PK 0/0 2/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/2 0/0 2/2 3p 20



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

A2 1 Bert Johansson Varbergs PK 5/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 32p 73 S

A2 2 Andreas Malmberg Mölndals SF 6/4 5/4 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 32p 73 S

A2 3 Kent Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS... 6/2 6/3 5/5 6/3 5/2 4/3 5/3 5/4 24p 67 B

A2 4 Villgot Englund Härlanda PK 4/3 4/3 5/5 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 26p 65 B

A2 5 Johan Bengtsson Göteborgs PSSK 4/3 5/3 3/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 22p 63

A2 6 Magnus Oskarsson Överby PK 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/2 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 28p 61

A2 7 Tobias Andersson Örgryte PK 4/3 5/3 3/3 4/2 4/2 5/3 5/2 6/4 31p 58

A2 8 Jonas Pilhede Lerums JoSSK 4/3 6/4 1/1 5/3 3/2 6/3 5/3 4/4 19p 57

A2 9 Christer Svensson Härryda PSS 3/3 5/3 2/2 6/3 3/2 4/3 5/2 6/3 22p 55

A2 10 Robert Sambar Mölndals SF 2/1 3/3 3/3 5/3 4/2 4/3 6/3 5/4 18p 54

A2 11 christian Johansson Volvo PK 3/3 5/3 2/2 4/3 5/3 5/3 2/1 6/4 17p 54

A2 12 Patrik Jansson Härryda PSS 4/3 3/2 3/3 5/2 3/1 4/2 4/2 6/4 30p 51

A2 13 Andreas Eklund Mölndals SF 6/3 1/1 0/0 5/2 5/2 4/3 6/3 5/3 27p 49

A2 14 alexander bogojevic Telegrafverket PK 3/2 3/3 4/4 2/1 4/3 4/3 4/2 5/2 16p 49

A2 15 Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 3/3 3/2 1/1 5/2 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/4 13p 49

A2 16 Erdogan Erdogdu Telegrafverket PK 3/3 3/3 3/3 3/1 2/1 4/3 6/3 4/3 17p 48

A2 17 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs PSSK 2/2 4/2 3/2 6/3 1/1 4/2 5/2 3/3 6p 45

A2 18 Pierre Ekwall Härlanda PK 1/1 6/4 2/2 3/2 3/3 3/2 4/3 2/2 12p 43

A2 19 Glenn Malmberg Mölndals SF 1/1 2/2 4/3 4/3 2/2 3/2 3/2 4/3 14p 41

A2 20 Camilla Knutsson Mölndals SF 4/2 6/4 2/2 4/2 3/1 6/3 0/0 1/1 7p 41

A2 21 Lars Borchardt Härlanda PK 3/2 4/3 0/0 2/1 1/1 5/3 5/3 3/2 12p 38

A2 22 Anders Brodén Billesholm ekeby psk 5/3 2/2 0/0 1/1 3/2 1/1 3/2 4/2 12p 32

A2 23 Uncas Hyltner Härlanda PK 5/3 3/1 4/1 5/1 2/1 1/1 0/0 2/2 11p 32

A2 24 Slavoljub Mrdjenovic Göteborgs PSSK 3/1 2/1 1/1 2/1 2/2 0/0 3/1 3/3 11p 26

A2 25 Camilla Wallin Härlanda PK 1/1 0/0 2/2 2/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 0/0 1p 17



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

A3 1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 44p 76 S

A3 2 Gabor Buzsaky Sjoormens PK 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 76 S

A3 3 Daniel Fick Härlanda PK 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 72 S

A3 4 Ken Tornängen FOK Borås 6/4 5/4 5/5 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 30p 72 S

A3 5 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 4/4 6/4 6/6 4/3 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 23p 72 S

A3 6 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals SF 5/4 4/2 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 33p 71 S

A3 7 Krister Persson FOK Borås 5/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 28p 71 S

A3 8 Lars T Andersson Mölndals SF 5/4 5/4 5/5 4/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 6/4 37p 70 B

A3 9 Johan Falck Mölndals SF 4/3 4/3 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 33p 70 B

A3 10 Lars Almér Mölndals SF 4/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 32p 70 B

A3 11 Navid Bagheri Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 3/2 5/3 6/3 6/4 32p 69 B

A3 12 Michael Wehrend Mölndals SF 5/4 6/4 5/5 4/1 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 29p 69 B

A3 13 Babur Huseyin Härlanda PK 4/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 25p 69 B

A3 14 Tom Laakso Mölndals SF 4/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 3/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 19p 69 B

A3 15 Linus Klingberg Göteborgs PSSK 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 30p 68 B

A3 16 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF 5/3 4/2 6/5 5/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 29p 68 B

A3 17 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 2/2 5/3 6/6 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 27p 68 B

A3 18 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 4/4 18p 67 B

A3 19 Kjell G Dalesjö Mölndals SF 5/3 4/3 5/5 6/3 6/3 5/3 5/2 4/3 25p 65 B

A3 20 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 5/4 3/3 4/4 5/2 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 17p 65 B

A3 21 Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 3/3 6/4 4/4 5/2 3/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 24p 64

A3 22 Arne Magnusson Kungsbacka-Wiske SPS... 1/1 4/3 5/4 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 63

A3 23 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 3/2 4/2 3/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 36p 63

A3 24 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 4/2 5/3 3/3 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 32p 62

A3 25 Per  Hansson FOK Borås 6/3 3/2 2/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 29p 61

A3 26 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm ekeby psk 1/1 5/4 3/1 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 38p 60

A3 27 Caj Wessand FOK Borås 1/1 5/4 4/4 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 31p 59

A3 28 thomas Eriksson Mölndals SF 2/2 5/4 3/3 5/2 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 27p 59

A3 29 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 1/1 4/3 3/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/2 6/4 29p 57

A3 30 Peter Melin Telegrafverket PK 6/4 4/3 0/0 5/3 5/3 5/2 4/2 6/4 24p 56

A3 31 Håkan Höglind Göteborgs PSSK 5/4 5/3 4/3 4/2 2/1 4/3 5/3 4/2 17p 54

A3 32 Kent Halvardsson Volvo PK 1/1 3/3 2/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 5/3 3/2 11p 48

A3 33 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 3/2 1/1 1/1 5/2 4/2 3/2 6/2 5/4 26p 44

A3 34 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK 1/1 2/2 0/0 2/2 4/1 4/1 3/1 5/3 27p 32



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

B1 1 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö 6/4 5/4 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 30p 72

B1 2 Claes Löfgren Sävsjö 5/3 4/3 5/4 6/3 3/1 6/3 5/3 5/3 30p 62



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

B2 1 Johan Bengtsson Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 4/2 3/3 6/3 4/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 23p 65

B2 2 Villgot Englund Härlanda PK 5/3 6/4 5/5 3/2 4/2 5/3 4/3 6/4 24p 64

B2 3 Anna-Lena Stenfeldt Göteborgs PSSK 5/3 6/4 6/6 4/2 2/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 23p 64

B2 4 Christina Samuelsson Mölndals SF 4/2 2/2 4/3 4/2 5/3 4/3 4/3 4/2 16p 51



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

B3 1 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 39p 78 S

B3 2 Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PF 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 39p 78 S

B3 3 Anders Eriksson Mölndals SF 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 33p 78 S

B3 4 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 31p 78 S

B3 5 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 40p 76 B

B3 6 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK 5/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 41p 75 B

B3 7 Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PF 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/3 31p 74 B

B3 8 Gunnar Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 1/1 6/3 6/4 30p 71

B3 9 Thomas Dannberg Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 5/2 6/4 4/3 6/4 27p 71

B3 10 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF 6/4 5/3 4/4 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 31p 70

B3 11 Sven Samuelsson Vårgårda PSK 5/4 6/4 4/4 4/2 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 32p 68

B3 12 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 6/4 5/4 4/4 4/2 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/4 27p 68

B3 13 Håkan Höglind Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 5/3 5/5 2/1 6/3 5/3 5/3 6/4 36p 66

B3 14 Alfred Aalstad Säve PSK 5/3 6/4 4/4 5/1 5/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 24p 66

B3 15 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 4/3 5/3 5/5 5/2 3/2 5/3 6/3 6/3 19p 63

B3 16 Navid Bagheri Göteborgs PSSK 5/4 4/3 5/5 3/2 0/0 6/3 5/3 6/4 13p 58



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

R1 1 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö 5/4 4/3 2/2 5/3 4/2 6/3 6/3 4/2 17p 58

R1 2 Niklas Magnusson Härlanda PK 2/2 3/2 3/3 6/3 3/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 23p 56

R1 3 Claes Löfgren Sävsjö 3/3 3/2 3/3 6/3 3/2 4/3 5/2 4/4 15p 53



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

R2 1 Bert Johansson Varbergs PK 4/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 43p 75 S

R2 2 christian Johansson Volvo PK 5/4 6/4 5/5 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 27p 73 B

R2 3 Christian Gustafsson Ulricehamns PK 2/2 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 34p 69

R2 4 Björn Ljungberg Varbergs PK 5/4 4/2 3/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 20p 64

R2 5 alexander bogojevic Telegrafverket PK 4/3 5/4 3/3 4/3 4/2 5/3 5/3 6/4 30p 61

R2 6 Pierre Ekwall Härlanda PK 4/3 4/3 3/3 6/3 3/2 6/3 6/3 5/4 17p 61

R2 7 Blagoja Bogoevski Göteborgs PSSK 3/2 4/3 2/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/4 31p 60

R2 8 Ellis Tica Volvo PK 2/2 6/4 2/2 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/3 3/3 16p 58

R2 9 Christer Beckman Göteborgs PSSK 4/2 3/3 5/3 6/2 3/2 4/3 5/3 5/4 17p 57

R2 10 Pierre Lindqvist Göteborgs PSSK 3/1 3/2 4/4 6/3 4/2 4/2 5/3 4/4 18p 54

R2 11 Martin Lamkén Mölndals SF 4/3 3/2 3/3 4/2 3/2 5/3 4/2 6/4 20p 53

R2 12 Joakim  Eliasson Göteborgs PSSK 3/2 2/1 2/2 6/3 3/2 5/3 6/3 5/4 19p 52

R2 13 Barbro Wegerstam Göteborgs PSSK 3/2 3/2 3/3 5/2 2/2 5/3 5/2 5/3 21p 50

R2 14 Janos Amosy FOK Borås 3/3 3/3 3/2 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/2 3/2 17p 50

R2 15 Peter Gyzander Örgryte PK 5/4 3/2 0/0 5/2 5/2 3/1 5/2 6/4 33p 49

R2 16 Erdogan Erdogdu Telegrafverket PK 5/3 3/3 2/2 3/3 3/2 2/2 5/3 4/3 17p 48

R2 17 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs PSSK 4/3 2/2 2/2 1/1 5/3 4/2 5/3 2/2 11p 43

R2 18 Stefan Björkbacke Telegrafverket PK 2/2 2/2 1/1 3/2 2/2 6/3 4/2 5/3 24p 42

R2 19 Jonas Aronsson Säve PSK 0/0 3/2 1/1 3/2 1/1 1/1 5/3 1/1 2p 26

R2 20 Slavoljub Mrdjenovic Göteborgs PSSK 2/2 0/0 2/2 0/0 2/1 1/1 3/1 4/2 12p 23

R2 21 roger hammargren Härlanda PK 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0p 0



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

R3 1 Patrik Fritzson Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 44p 78 S

R3 2 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 41p 78 S

R3 3 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 39p 78 S

R3 4 Peter Hjortstam Alingsås 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 78 S

R3 5 Johan Falck Mölndals SF 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 34p 75 S

R3 6 Krister Persson FOK Borås 6/4 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 33p 75 S

R3 7 Daniel Fick Härlanda PK 6/4 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 20p 75 S

R3 8 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 36p 74 B

R3 9 Per  Hansson FOK Borås 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 36p 74 B

R3 10 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 5/3 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 38p 73 B

R3 11 Henrik Nilsson Mölndals SF 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 36p 73 B

R3 12 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs PSSK 4/4 6/4 5/5 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 35p 73 B

R3 13 Gabor Buzsaky Sjoormens PK 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 30p 73 B

R3 14 Mats Hansson Överby PK 5/4 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 30p 73 B

R3 15 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals SF 5/4 5/3 5/5 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 29p 73 B

R3 16 Peter Melin Telegrafverket PK 5/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 37p 72 B

R3 17 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 33p 70 B

R3 18 Morgan  Friberg FOK Borås 5/3 5/3 5/5 5/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 21p 70 B

R3 19 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF 5/4 4/3 5/5 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 27p 69

R3 20 Tony Forslund Volvo PK 3/3 5/3 5/5 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 28p 68

R3 21 Håkan Höglind Göteborgs PSSK 6/4 5/3 3/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 25p 68

R3 22 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 6/4 5/4 3/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 6/3 6/4 24p 68

R3 23 Kjell G Dalesjö Mölndals SF 5/4 5/4 5/5 6/3 6/3 5/2 4/3 4/3 29p 67

R3 24 Tobias Eckerlid Ulricehamns PK 4/3 6/4 4/4 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/3 5/4 27p 67

R3 25 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 4/3 6/4 6/6 6/3 5/2 4/2 5/2 5/4 20p 67

R3 26 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm ekeby psk 5/3 3/2 5/5 5/3 6/3 5/3 3/2 6/4 40p 63

R3 27 thomas Eriksson Mölndals SF 3/1 5/4 5/5 5/3 3/2 6/3 5/3 5/3 27p 61

R3 28 Mattias Henrysson Mölndals SF 5/4 3/3 5/5 4/3 3/3 3/2 5/3 6/4 18p 61

R3 29 Nic Ramstedt Mölndals SF 3/2 5/3 4/4 5/2 3/2 6/3 6/3 5/4 24p 60

R3 30 Lars Regner Göteborgs PSSK 2/2 5/4 3/3 6/3 4/2 4/3 4/3 6/4 26p 58

R3 31 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 3/3 5/4 1/1 5/2 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/3 24p 57

R3 32 Robert Karlsson Marinens SKF 4/4 4/2 4/3 5/2 3/1 5/3 5/2 5/4 21p 56



Alliansen 4 - 2017
2107-08-26Resultat individuell

S 1 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 4/3 4/2 4/4 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 30p 62

S 2 Daniel Fick Härlanda PK 3/3 5/4 4/4 5/3 3/2 5/3 5/3 5/4 27p 61

S 3 Jonas Pilhede Lerums JoSSK 5/4 3/3 4/4 4/2 4/2 5/3 4/3 5/4 24p 59

S 4 Lars Almér Mölndals SF 3/2 3/2 4/4 4/2 3/2 4/3 5/3 4/3 18p 51

S 5 Ulf Sandahl Mölndals SF 5/2 1/1 2/2 5/3 4/3 4/3 4/3 5/3 28p 50

S 6 Andreas Sjölin Mölndals SF 4/3 5/4 0/0 4/2 0/0 5/3 5/3 5/4 18p 47

S 7 Babur Huseyin Härlanda PK 2/2 5/4 1/1 3/2 5/3 2/1 4/2 4/4 18p 45

S 8 Johan Falck Mölndals SF 3/1 3/3 4/4 5/3 3/2 2/2 2/2 3/3 16p 45

S 9 Michael Wehrend Mölndals SF 2/1 3/2 1/1 5/1 4/2 4/3 5/3 4/3 22p 44

S 10 Pertti Karjalainen Göteborgs PSSK 2/1 2/1 2/2 2/2 4/2 3/2 4/2 4/4 14p 39

S 11 Ingemar Wahlberg Göteborgs PSSK 1/1 3/2 1/1 4/3 3/2 3/1 4/3 3/3 13p 38


